
Parks Master Plan Steering Committee Members Organization Email
Adam Zink Parkville Community Land and Recreation Board azink@caseworkinc.com
Bill Gresham Parkville Community Land and Recreation Board wgreshamcom@sbcglobal.net
Laura Ozenberger Parkville Community Land and Recreation Board lauraozen@gmail.com
Michelle Flamm Parkville Community Land and Recreation Board mflamm@att.net
Susan Robb Parkville Community Land and Recreation Board smrobb49@aol.com
Linda Arnold Parkville Community Land and Recreation Board prkprincez@aol.com
Neil Davidson Parkville Community Land and Recreation Board rdavi18075@aol.com
Robert Stuteville Parkville Community Land and Recreation Board bstutev@yahoo.com
Philip Wassmer Parkville Community Land and Recreation Board philipwassmer@wassmerstudios.com
Marc Sportsman Parkville Board of Aldermen msportsman@parkvillemo.gov
Julie Rule Platte County Parks Board julie@thecornercafe.com
Noel Challis Platte County nchallis@co.platte.mo.us

Staff Organization Email
Tim Blakeslee City of Parkville tblakeslee@parkvillemo.gov
Lauren Palmer City of Parkville lpalmer@parkvillemo.gov
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